 LOW POWER FAMILY DATA SHEET
 File NO:094
江西省晶能半导体有限公司
JiangXi LatticePower Semiconductor Corporation
产 品 规 格 书
Specification
                                LWB

Product Normal CCT Chromaticity
Minimum
Luminous Flux  Order Code(e.g.)
 Code Value
LWB
6300~7000 A3、B3
B4 10
AT-C-A3-B5-DD7 B5 12.5
B6 15.8
5700~6300 A4、B4
B4 10
AT-C-A4-B5-DD7 B5 12.5
B6 15.8
5300~5700 A5、B5
B4 10
AT-C-A5-B5-DD7 B5 12.5
B6 15.8
4900~5300 A6、B6
B4 10
AT-C-A6-B5-DD7 B5 12.5
B6 15.8
5
LatticePower Semiconductor @3528 Series